Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull ot y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

[N
D
LI L R L B L L L B B B B

el

H— F
Pocopooogo

20 40 60

Number of tracks

80 100120140160 180200

Pull of x

Ratio

1.8
1.6
14
1.2-
il
0.8

0.6F

FE N A
1.U0F

0.95F

1 -

0.

0204660 80 100120140160180200

Number of tracks

Pull of X for merged vertices

Ratio

-

o T

......................................

60 80 100120140160180200
Number of tracks

—=— DQM_CKF_TTbase
—— DQM_mkFit_TTbase

18

1.6

1.4

1.2

iy

20 40 60 80 100120140160180200

Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

[iny

0.8

0.6

L.oF

11

1.2F-

O

20 40 60 80 100120140160

Number of tracks

180200

Pull of y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

1.8
1.6
1.4f

1.2F

0.8

0.6F

N
'

A
100

1

Number of tracks

§

9

09920 40

60 80 100120140160 180200
Number of tracks

Pull of y tor merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

1

0.8

0.6

L
1.z

1

LI oY 5 R

0 20 40 60 80 100120140160180200

Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

T T =TT
—_—

20 40 60 80 100120140160180200

Number of tracks



	Contents
	Page 1


